8/26 - 27

8/28

9/11

9/16

9/18

9/23

9/25

9/30

10/2

10/7

10/5

10/9

10/14

10/16

2024 EMS

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

7th GRADE

3:00-5:00 pm *TRYOUTS*

3:00 - 4:00 PM Pictures

VA

VA

@

A\

VS

@

Crestwood - EK

Northview

FHN

FHC

East Rockford

Middleview - TK

North Rockford

Holland Christian

7th Grade Tournament @ Northview

@

VS

@

Crestwood - EK

East Rockford

Northview

A team plays first 4:00 pm and B team 5:00 pm



