2024 EMS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 7th GRADE

8/26 - 27	3:00-5:00 pm *TRYOUTS*	
8/28	3:00 - 4:00 PM Pictures	
9/11	vs	Crestwood - EK
9/16	vs	Northview
9/18	@	FHN
9/23	vs	FHC
9/25	@	East Rockford
9/30	@	Middleview - TK
10/2	vs	North Rockford
10/7	@	Holland Christian
10/5	7th Grade Tournament @ Northview	
10/9	@	Crestwood - EK
10/14	vs	East Rockford
10/16	@	Northview

A team plays first 4:00 pm and B team 5:00 pm